
Rivermead Leisure Centre

24 May 2026 ~ 25 May 2026

Swim England South East Region Skills

Detailed Results

Reading

7.0.7.6

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E1 Female (8)

Reeva Brown (2018) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1832631(1)

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 41.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 61.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 83.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 103.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 122.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 20.30 142.80  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 160.80  Back Fall

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 183.00  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 205.80  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 23.80 229.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 253.65  Back Roll

Octavia Steer (2018) -- Cambridge Dive Team (guest) #1839949(2)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 39.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 6.0     16.0 22.40 61.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 17.25 78.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 99.65  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 121.25  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 148.55  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 20.80 169.35  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 185.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 205.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 221.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 242.35  Forward Jump

Clara Mattioli (2018) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (3)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 43.20  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 66.30  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 22.75 89.05  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 106.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 123.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 138.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 156.55  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 172.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 190.05  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 23.10 213.15  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.0 3.0 4.0     11.0 11.00 224.15  Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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E1 Open (8)



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ray Simpson (2018) -- Southend Diving (guest) #1787437(1)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 40.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 63.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.0     14.0 21.00 84.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 5.5 7.5     20.0 24.00 108.40  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 130.60  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 157.20  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 20.80 178.00  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 195.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 215.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 233.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 252.00  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 2 / 44 08:45,  26 May 2026

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E2 Female (9)

Misha Colton (2017) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #17538071

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 51.60  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 79.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 28.60 108.20  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 128.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 149.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 167.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 185.70  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 207.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 224.70  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 248.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 274.00  Back Dive

Ines Hernandez Chmurowicz (2017) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1785192(2)

100A 1 1.0 7.5 5.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 36.00  Back Jump

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 64.00  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.0     12.0 18.00 82.00  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 106.00  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 130.00  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 156.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 22.75 179.35  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 197.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 217.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 234.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 255.35  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E2 Female (9)

Jessica Low (2017) -- Southend Diving (guest) #1787443(3)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 36.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 65.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 27.20 92.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 115.30  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 138.10  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 160.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 18.85 179.35  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 197.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 216.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 237.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 254.85  Forward Jump

Reva Chhaya (2017) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club #18095762

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 36.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 52.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 69.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 86.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 107.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 127.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 20.25 148.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 172.05  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 28.20 200.25  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 229.65  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 252.40  Back Roll

Georgie Rogers (2017) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club #17081783

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 44.40  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 71.00  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 22.10 93.10  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 115.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 135.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 156.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 175.60  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 191.10  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 211.10  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 230.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.0 4.5 4.0     11.5 18.40 248.70  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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E2 Female (9)

Cosima Humphrey (2017) -- Cambridge Dive Team (guest) #1839946(6)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 35.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 60.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 16.50 77.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 101.20  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 128.80  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 152.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 20.80 173.40  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 188.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 208.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 225.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 6.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 241.90  Forward Jump

Una Grimes (2017) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 4

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 35.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 52.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 73.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 94.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 113.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 135.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.5 2.5 3.0     8.0 12.00 147.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 21.60 169.50  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 191.10  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 214.20  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 239.55  Back Roll

Bennie Trower (2017) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (8)

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 30.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 47.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 68.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 83.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 102.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 3.0 4.0 4.0     11.0 13.20 115.20  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 130.70  Back Fall

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 149.90  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 3.5 4.5 4.0     12.0 14.40 164.30  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 3.5 3.0 3.0     9.5 13.30 177.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 21.45 199.05  Back Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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E2 Open (9)

Albus Walter (2017) -- Southend Diving (guest) #1787462(1)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 41.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 60.10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 21.75 81.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 24.60 106.45  Forward Fall



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E2 Open (9)

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 19.80 126.25  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 29.40 155.65  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 180.35  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 196.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 215.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 232.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 250.35  Forward Jump

Michael Lyakh (2017) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 34.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 51.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 68.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 83.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 2.5 2.0 2.0     6.5 6.50 90.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 16.10 106.10  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 121.10  Back Fall

10A 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 16.20 137.30  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 14.40 151.70  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 18.90 170.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 3.0 3.0 4.0     10.0 13.00 183.60  Back Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 5 / 44 08:45,  26 May 2026

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Female (10)

Blu Anjos (2016) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1741480(1)

10A 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 5.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 45.00  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 69.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 26.65 96.15  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 118.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 142.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.5     22.0 22.00 164.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 187.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 212.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 236.15  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.0     10.5 16.80 252.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 282.55  Reverse Dive

Chloe Velleman (2016) -- Southend Diving (guest) #1787450(2)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 46.80  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 67.80  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 93.15  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 9.0     24.0 24.00 117.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 139.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 161.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 181.65  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 199.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 220.65  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 245.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 267.20  Back Dive
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D1 Female (10)

Sandie Bishop (2016) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1832628(3)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 39.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 56.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 75.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 94.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 115.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 137.25  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 28.80 166.05  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 191.25  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 217.05  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 243.65  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 267.05  Back Roll

Eliza De Cruz (2016) -- Southend Diving (guest) #1787454(4)

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 35.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 28.80 63.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 25.60 89.40  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 16.80 106.20  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 127.20  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 151.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 25.35 177.05  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.5     23.5 23.50 200.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 221.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 242.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 265.05  Forward Jump

Isabella Ng (2016) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #17474141

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 35.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 64.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 89.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 114.10  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 136.90  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 165.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 18.85 184.45  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 204.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 222.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 239.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.0     23.5 23.50 262.95  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Female (10)

Freyja Mundy (2016) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #17278252

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 6.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 42.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 62.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 81.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 101.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 126.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 3.5     12.5 17.50 144.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 29.25 173.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 195.45  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 19.20 214.65  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 22.40 237.05  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 7.5     19.5 25.35 262.40  Back Roll

Cadence Ngan (2016) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1814987(7)

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 47.40  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 23.10 70.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 23.40 93.90  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 116.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 139.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 159.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 178.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 197.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 214.40  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 241.40  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 3.5     12.5 20.00 261.40  Reverse Dive

Lucy Tam (2016) -- Southend Diving (guest) (8)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 35.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 53.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 74.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 95.75  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 117.35  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 143.95  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 171.25  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 191.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 211.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 231.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 250.25  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Female (10)

Blossom Banfield (2016) -- Southend Diving (guest) (9)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 19.80 40.80  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 66.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 20.80 87.50  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 105.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 126.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 140.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 160.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 179.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 197.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 217.90  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 28.50 246.40  Back Dive

Emily Dunn (2016) -- Sandwell Diving Club (guest) (10)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 18.00 39.60  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 27.30 66.90  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 92.90  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 110.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 128.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 145.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 162.90  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 179.40  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 198.40  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 222.40  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 5.0     12.5 20.00 242.40  Reverse Dive

Connie Petter (2016) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 3

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 38.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 54.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 72.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 88.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 105.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 19.60 124.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 151.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 170.20  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 190.60  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 214.40  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 16.25 230.65  Back Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Female (10)

Pearl Dolman (2016) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 17.50 32.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 48.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.0     14.5 14.50 63.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 81.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 81.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 25.50 106.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 132.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 22.80 155.55  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 24.60 180.15  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 202.55  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 228.55  Back Roll

Amelia Hyam (2016) -- Southend Diving (guest) (13)

100A 1 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 28.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 51.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 74.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 97.10  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 18.00 115.10  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 139.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 6.0     15.5 20.15 159.75  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 176.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 195.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 211.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 13.50 225.25  Forward Jump

Tia Salah (2016) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 5

101A 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 13.50 13.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 33.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 48.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 15.00 63.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 80.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 97.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 122.90  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 136.90  Back Fall

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 22.20 159.10  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 181.30  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 205.80  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 18.85 224.65  Back Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Female (10)

Annabelle Somersall-Weekes (2016) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 6

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 36.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 57.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 75.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 22.80 98.30  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 125.30  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 6.0     15.5 21.70 147.00  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 14.30 161.30  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 178.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 195.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 209.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 223.80  Forward Jump

Lyla Holmwood (2016) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 7

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 32.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 48.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 64.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 79.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 96.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 16.10 112.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 22.50 135.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 157.90  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 175.30  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 24.50 199.80  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 5.0 6.5     18.0 23.40 223.20  Back Roll

Sophie Fry (2016) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 35.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 16.10 51.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.5 3.0 2.5     8.0 12.00 63.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 84.70  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 6.5     16.0 19.20 103.90  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 27.30 131.20  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 24.70 155.90  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 171.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 186.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 205.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 14.50 219.90  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Female (10)

Chloe Davis (2016) -- Southampton Diving Academy 9

100A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 33.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 50.90  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 11.50 62.40  Back Fall

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 81.60  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 6.5 7.0     18.0 21.60 103.20  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 17.50 120.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 22.75 143.45  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 161.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 176.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 195.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 210.95  Forward Jump

Katie Reynecke (2016) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (19)

10A 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 15.60 15.60  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 19.20 34.80  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 19.60 54.40  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 14.95 69.35  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 88.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 106.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 121.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 136.35  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 152.85  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 169.35  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 19.80 189.15  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 206.15  Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Open (10)

Dylan Fountain (2016) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #18345081

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 44.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 4.5 6.5     17.5 24.50 68.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 26.25 94.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 115.75  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 136.15  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 163.45  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 16.90 180.35  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 201.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 222.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 9.0     24.5 24.50 247.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.0     25.5 25.50 272.85  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Open (10)

Arthur Willis (2016) -- Cambridge Dive Team (guest) (2)

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 21.60 39.60  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 61.30  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 86.00  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 104.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 126.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 6.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 143.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 162.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 176.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 193.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 22.40 215.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 240.15  Back Dive

Zachary Turbard (2016) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (3)

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 33.00  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 14.95 47.95  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 5.0 5.0     13.5 20.25 68.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 90.40  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 113.80  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 20.30 134.10  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 11.70 145.80  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 169.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 190.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 213.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 231.30  Forward Jump

Ralph Parnell (2016) -- Southend Diving (guest) (4)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 51.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 3.5 4.5 5.0     13.0 13.00 64.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 82.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 98.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 16.80 115.30  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 24.00 139.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 19.80 159.10  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 16.80 175.90  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 18.20 194.10  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 213.60  Back Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Female (11)

Isla O`Hanlon (2015) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1739385(1)

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 28.20 52.80  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 29.40 82.20  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 18.85 101.05  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 117.05  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Female (11)

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 137.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 159.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 180.55  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 201.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 6.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 223.05  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 34.40 257.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 36.00 293.45  Reverse Dive

Alice Fortt (2015) -- Southend Diving (guest) #1731470(2)

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 55.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 74.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 94.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 116.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 32.30 148.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 32.00 180.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 30.00 210.80  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 25.80 236.60  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 31.50 268.10  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 23.40 291.50  Back Roll

Willow Sawyer (2015) -- Southend Diving (guest) #1675168(3)

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 40.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 58.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 77.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 19.50 96.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 116.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 30.40 146.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 171.70  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 27.00 198.70  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 223.90  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 248.40  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 273.10  Back Roll

Sophie Wyand-Mara (2015) -- Amersham Swimming Club #17712301

10A 3 1.2 8.0 9.0 8.0     25.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 21.00 51.00  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 75.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 27.30 102.80  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 119.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 5.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 136.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 156.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 175.80  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 193.80  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 213.80  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 241.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 32.00 273.00  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Female (11)

Tirana-Kacie Malaj (2015) -- Southampton Diving Academy #17911062

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 40.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 4.5     16.0 27.20 67.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 88.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 114.60  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 142.20  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 29.40 171.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 26.65 198.25  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 214.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 235.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 253.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 272.25  Forward Jump

Angel Boynton (2015) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1768413(6)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 36.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 52.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 71.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 89.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 109.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 32.00 141.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.5     12.0 18.00 159.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 25.20 184.20  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 24.60 208.80  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 236.10  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 27.95 264.05  Back Roll

Ada Butterfield (2015) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #18269413

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 38.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 28.80 66.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 90.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 116.60  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 24.60 141.20  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 26.60 167.80  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 24.70 192.50  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 208.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 229.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 245.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 264.00  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 14 / 44 08:45,  26 May 2026



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Female (11)

Daphne Simpson (2015) -- Southend Diving (guest) #1731468(8)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 40.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 69.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 33.75 103.15  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 18.60 121.75  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 16.20 137.95  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 32.90 170.85  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 20.15 191.00  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 208.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 228.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 245.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 263.50  Forward Jump

Ava Rogers (2015) -- Amersham Swimming Club #16626494

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 39.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 67.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 21.00 88.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 27.60 116.40  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 136.80  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 165.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 191.50  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 208.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 228.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 247.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 263.50  Forward Jump

Aria Osborn-Jenkins (2015) -- Southampton Diving Academy #17285025

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 47.40  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 72.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 94.05  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 112.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 131.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 147.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 165.05  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 185.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 202.55  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 25.50 228.05  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 34.40 262.45  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Female (11)

Eva Lebow (2015) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1808318(11)

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 42.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 28.50 71.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 29.25 100.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 16.20 116.45  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 138.65  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 163.85  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 187.90  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 204.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 224.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 243.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 261.40  Forward Jump

Primrose Rice (2015) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1755922(12)

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 50.40  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 76.30  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 99.05  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 116.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 134.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 151.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 170.05  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 191.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 212.05  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 25.35 237.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 21.75 259.15  Back Dive

Alana Pulsford (2015) -- Southampton Diving Academy #17830056

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 39.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 67.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 90.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.5 8.0     23.5 28.20 118.95  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 139.35  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 164.55  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 7.5 7.0     19.5 25.35 189.90  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 15.00 204.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 223.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 16.50 239.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 257.40  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Female (11)

Lily Rogers (2015) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 36.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 52.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 70.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 89.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 105.50  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 22.10 127.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 156.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 185.65  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 204.85  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 227.95  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 5.5     19.5 25.35 253.30  Back Roll

Lucy Freeman (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 8

10A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 43.80  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 66.20  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 21.45 87.65  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 107.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 126.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 144.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 164.65  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 183.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 205.15  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 233.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 3.5 4.5     12.5 18.75 252.70  Back Dive

Gabriella Aldridge (2015) -- Cambridge Dive Team (guest) (16)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 35.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 50.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 65.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 83.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 101.00  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 123.75  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 149.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 172.05  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 194.25  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 220.15  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 26.00 246.15  Back Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Female (11)

Leah Edwards-Vogt (2015) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (17)

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 33.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 51.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 4.5     16.0 16.00 67.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 85.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 103.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 130.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 27.00 157.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 20.40 177.50  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 16.20 193.70  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 219.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 244.95  Back Roll

Pippa Othen (2015) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 9

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 32.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 23.80 56.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 21.75 78.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 28.20 106.25  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 129.05  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 154.25  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 173.75  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 188.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 205.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 220.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 236.75  Forward Jump

Abigail Sutcliffe (2015) -- Southampton Diving Academy 10

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 43.20  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 25.90 69.10  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 21.45 90.55  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 105.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 124.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 15.50 140.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 157.05  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 174.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 195.05  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 2.5     9.5 15.20 210.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 21.00 231.25  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Female (11)

Nahla Gent (2015) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 11

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 37.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 54.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 68.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 15.00 83.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 102.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 16.10 118.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 20.25 138.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 160.55  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 183.35  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 23.10 206.45  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 20.15 226.60  Back Roll

Livi Knight (2015) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 12

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 12.50 28.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 48.40  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 21.60 70.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 90.40  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.5     17.0 20.40 110.80  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 139.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 20.15 159.65  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 177.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 193.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 209.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 225.65  Forward Jump

Lily Bunn (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 13

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 40.80  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 18.20 59.00  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 16.25 75.25  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 91.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 109.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 124.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 139.25  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 158.75  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 177.75  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 21.75 199.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 6.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 222.00  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Female (11)

Isla Kennedy (2015) -- Southend Diving (guest) (23)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 37.50 1Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 13.00 50.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 65.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 82.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 3.5 4.5     13.0 18.20 100.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 21.00 121.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 30.00 151.20  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 173.40  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 20.30 193.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 20.15 213.85  Back Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Open (11)

Edward Robertson (2015) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1632449(1)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 42.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 71.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 27.20 98.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 121.00  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 27.00 148.00  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 23.10 171.10  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 27.95 199.05  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 217.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 236.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 256.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 274.55  Forward Jump

Edward Slade (2015) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) #1779196(2)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 41.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 26.40 67.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 30.00 97.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 121.40  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 19.20 140.60  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 166.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 191.20  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 205.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 226.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 242.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 259.20  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Open (11)

Henry Martin (2015) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) #1818389(3)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 40.50  Back Jump

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 23.80 64.30  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 26.35 90.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 28.20 118.85  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 144.65  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 171.25  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 16.90 188.15  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 204.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 224.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 4.5     15.5 15.50 240.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 259.15  Forward Jump

Madden Murphy (2015) -- Southend Diving (guest) #1734013(4)

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 35.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 53.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 73.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 93.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 112.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 139.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 27.75 167.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 187.90  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 21.60 209.50  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 23.10 232.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 18.85 251.45  Back Roll

William Saunders (2015) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (5)

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 44.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.5     11.0 18.70 63.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 89.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 21.60 111.05  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 132.05  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 27.30 159.35  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 182.10  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 13.50 195.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 7.0     18.5 18.50 214.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.0     14.5 14.50 228.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 246.10  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Open (11)

Jackson White (2015) -- South West London Diving (guest) (6)

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 46.80  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 72.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 16.25 88.95  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 107.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 127.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 141.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 155.95  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 171.95  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 188.45  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 24.00 212.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 24.75 237.20  Back Dive

Albie Morgan (2015) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 33.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 46.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 63.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 80.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 4.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 97.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 24.75 121.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 143.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 25.20 168.70  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 4.5     16.5 19.80 188.50  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 213.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 235.15  Back Roll

Georgi Antonov (2015) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 2

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 24.60 46.80  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 6.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 69.20  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 91.95  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 109.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 125.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 14.00 139.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 153.95  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 171.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 189.95  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 214.45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 19.50 233.95  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Open (11)

Cooper Quincey (2015) -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) (9)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 33.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 48.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 65.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 81.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 98.50  Back Jump

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 23.20 121.70  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 148.30  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 166.90  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 18.60 185.50  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 19.60 205.10  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 26.65 231.75  Back Roll

William Oestreich (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 41.40  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 62.40  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 20.80 83.20  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 100.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 116.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 133.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 133.20 1Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 151.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 168.70  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 27.30 196.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 6.5 4.5     14.5 21.75 217.75  Back Dive

Luc Constantopoulos (2015) -- Maidstone Diving Team 4

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 32.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 16.50 49.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 69.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 86.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 104.50  Back Jump

201C 1 1.5 2.5 1.0 2.5     6.0 9.00 113.50  Back Dive

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 134.50  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 158.50  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 180.70  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 200.30  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 3.5 3.5 2.5     9.5 12.35 212.65  Back Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Female (12)

Emily Hughes-Burnell (2014) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) #1779236(1)

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 44.80  Back Fall

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 70.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 98.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 131.95  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Female (12)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 151.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 173.45  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 197.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 221.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0   20.5 30.75 252.00  Back Dive

Charlotte Buthee (2014) -- Amersham Swimming Club #16360431

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 35.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 63.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 92.30  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 121.10  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 21.00 142.10  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   15.5 21.70 163.80  Back Fall

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 194.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   15.5 29.45 223.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 27.90 251.55  Back Dive

Prudence Halfacre (2014) -- Southend Diving (guest) #1675181(3)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 39.00  Back Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   20.0 30.00 69.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 96.30  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 125.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 24.00 149.90  Forward Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 175.25  Back Roll

201C 3 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 203.30  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 25.35 228.65  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 251.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Emma Wood (2014) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) #1758128(4)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 46.80  Back Roll

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 28.80 75.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 33.25 108.85  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 136.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

100A 1 1.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 8.0   20.0 20.00 156.40  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 175.40  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 198.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 223.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 24.80 248.75  Reverse Dive

Halle Watson (2014) -- Southend Diving (guest) #1675173(5)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 47.50  Back Fall

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 74.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 103.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 134.55  Back Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 152.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 171.55  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 199.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.5 17.50 217.10  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 247.50  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Female (12)

Beatrice Toanca (2014) -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) #1615094(6)

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 38.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 67.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 91.30  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 120.10  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 24.00 144.10  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 20.30 164.40  Back Fall

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 190.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 215.90  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 247.40  Reverse Dive

Daisy Roberts (2014) -- Southend Diving (guest) #1675178(7)

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5   23.0 27.60 27.60  Forward Roll

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 26.00 53.60  Back Roll

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 76.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 24.70 101.55  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 29.70 131.25  Reverse Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 147.25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 168.25  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 25.60 193.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 217.65  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 244.85  Reverse Dive

Taliyah Clarke (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy #17920032

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 31.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 29.60 61.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 83.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 114.35  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 21.00 135.35  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   15.0 21.00 156.35  Back Fall

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 186.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 214.05  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 244.65  Back Dive

Pippa Griffin (2014) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #17989813

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 45.00  Back Fall

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 74.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 21.45 96.05  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 127.55  Reverse Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 146.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 165.55  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 191.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 23.10 214.25  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5   13.0 20.80 235.05  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Female (12)

Nicole Puscasu (2014) -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) #1786676(10)

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 24.50 44.30  Back Fall

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 73.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 100.10  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.5 21.60 121.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   16.5 16.50 138.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 157.70  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 182.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 204.70  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0   16.0 25.60 230.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Erin Miller (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 35.50  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 24.70 60.20  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 86.45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 112.70  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 23.40 136.10  Forward Roll

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 19.50 155.60  Back Roll

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 181.10  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 205.60  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 23.80 229.40  Back Dive

Emma Etheridge (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 25.90 46.90  Back Fall

21C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 66.40  Back Roll

101B 3 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 94.15  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 120.75  Inward Dive

100A 1 1.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 15.00 135.75  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 154.75  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 24.70 179.45  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 27.30 206.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 229.25  Back Dive

Naomi Rojee (2014) -- Cambridge Dive Team (guest) (13)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 35.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 58.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 79.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 104.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 24.00 128.65  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 22.40 151.05  Back Fall

101B 3 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 173.55  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 26.00 199.55  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 224.20  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Female (12)

Molly Tomlinson (2014) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 6

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 17.50 36.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 21.00 57.50  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 81.50  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 105.30  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.0 25.20 130.50  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 25.20 155.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 174.70  Back Roll

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 25.20 199.90  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 18.20 218.10  Inward Dive

Amelie Richardson (2014) -- Southend Diving (guest) (15)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 37.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 10.20 47.70 3Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 70.95  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 24.00 94.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   18.5 22.20 117.15  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   13.5 18.90 136.05  Back Fall

103C 3 1.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 161.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 189.60  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 215.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Bethany Cripps (2014) -- Southend Diving (guest) (16)

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Roll

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 25.35 48.75  Back Roll

103C 3 1.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   9.5 14.25 63.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 88.50  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 13.65 102.15  Inward Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 17.50 119.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 137.15  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 161.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 186.75  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 28.00 214.75  Inward Dive

Emily Barnard (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 10.50 30.00 2Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 22.75 52.75  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 23.10 75.85  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 98.35  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 22.20 120.55  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 149.95  Back Fall

21C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 169.45  Back Roll

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 193.45  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   14.0 18.20 211.65  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Female (12)

Evie Taylor (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 22.40 42.80  Back Fall

21C 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 18.50 61.30  Back Roll

101C 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 85.10  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 21.45 106.55  Inward Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   16.0 16.00 122.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 142.55  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 18.00 160.55  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 25.90 186.45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 21.75 208.20  Back Dive

Isabelle Taylor (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy 9

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 46.10  Back Fall

21C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 64.60  Back Roll

101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 87.70  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 20.15 107.85  Inward Dive

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 128.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 145.85  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 19.20 165.05  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 18.90 183.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 201.95  Back Dive

Isabelle Green (2014) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 10

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 33.50  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 20.80 54.30  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 19.50 73.80  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 16.80 90.60  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 20.40 111.00  Forward Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   13.5 17.55 128.55  Back Roll

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 23.10 151.65  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 20.40 172.05  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 21.45 193.50  Inward Dive

Erica Webster (2014) -- Cambridge Dive Team (guest) (21)

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 33.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 16.20 49.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 22.40 71.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 13.50 85.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 108.50  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 133.00  Back Fall

101C 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 19.60 152.60  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 17.55 170.15  Inward Dive

21C 3 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 14.00 184.15  Back Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Female (12)

Bella Irwin (2014) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 11

10A 3 1.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 15.00 15.00  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 39.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 54.00  Back Roll

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 22.40 76.40  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 22.10 98.50  Inward Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 115.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 133.50  Back Jump

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0   13.0 19.50 153.00  Back Dive

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 14.40 167.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 14.70 182.10  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Open (12)

Ethan Nolan (2014) -- Amersham Swimming Club #18454841

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 37.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 68.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 95.95  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 16.00 111.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 26.40 138.35  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 23.10 161.45  Back Fall

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 192.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 38.00 230.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 27.90 258.55  Back Dive

Barnabas Quin (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #15820932

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 17.00 36.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 26.25 62.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 88.65  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 117.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 21.00 138.55  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 165.15  Back Fall

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   18.0 32.40 197.55  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 25.60 223.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 33.25 256.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

George Forster (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #14913093

10A 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 25.35 49.95  Back Roll

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 72.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 101.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 131.65  Back Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 149.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 14.00 163.65  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 187.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 212.15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 233.15  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Open (12)

Arthur Coxhead (2014) -- Southend Diving (guest) #1705300(4)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 26.00 45.80  Back Roll

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 24.00 69.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 102.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 129.10  Reverse Dive

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 144.10  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 161.60  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 183.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 208.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 232.80  Reverse Dive

Joseph Baker (2014) -- Southend Diving (guest) (5)

100A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 11.00 11.00 2Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 26.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 57.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 84.70  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   10.0 16.00 100.70  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 24.60 125.30  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 21.70 147.00  Back Fall

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 174.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 20.30 194.30  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 34.20 228.50  Reverse Dive

William Davidson (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 4

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 18.20 36.80  Back Fall

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 64.10  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 28.05 92.15  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 122.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 14.50 136.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 153.15  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 177.15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 19.50 196.65  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 222.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Hamish Darrah (2014) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 5

100A 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 12.00 28.00  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 14.95 42.95  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 67.70  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 93.20  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 26.40 119.60  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 145.50  Back Fall

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 23.20 168.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 199.30  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 20.80 220.10  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Open (12)

Archie Hardaker (2014) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 6

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 18.20 38.00  Back Fall

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 63.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 87.45  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 118.05  Reverse Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 16.00 134.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 149.05  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 17.60 166.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 189.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 214.75  Reverse Dive

George Lees-Earl (2014) -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) (9)

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5   16.0 22.40 40.40  Back Fall

103C 3 1.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 24.00 64.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 21.00 85.40  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 111.75  Back Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 14.00 125.75  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 141.25  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 23.20 164.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 186.20  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 209.30  Inward Dive

Drake Sanusi (2014) -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) (10)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 15.00 32.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 53.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 76.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 97.75  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 18.00 115.75  Forward Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 20.15 135.90  Back Roll

101C 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 20.30 156.20  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 14.95 171.15  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 198.15  Reverse Dive

Joshua Higgins (2014) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 7

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 18.20 36.80  Back Fall

21C 3 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.0 12.00 48.80  Back Roll

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 72.60  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 12.35 84.95  Inward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 102.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 118.45  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 18.00 136.45  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   13.0 18.20 154.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   11.0 16.50 171.15  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Open (12)

Oscar Hilder (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

100A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 18.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 18.00 36.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 56.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 16.50 72.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 17.40 90.20  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 18.20 108.40  Back Fall

101C 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 23.80 132.20  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   13.5 17.55 149.75  Inward Dive

21C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 18.50 168.25  Back Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Female (13)

Melodie Meeds (2013) -- Cambridge Dive Team (guest) #1589191(1)

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Roll

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 44.85  Back Roll

201C 3 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 72.05  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 99.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 130.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 147.60  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 166.10  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 193.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 223.10  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 250.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ava Beer (2013) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1633299(2)

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 44.40  Back Fall

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 67.35  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 33.30 100.65  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 126.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 146.25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 168.25  Back Jump

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 200.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 225.05  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0   14.5 23.20 248.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ruby Royall (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #16783271

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 41.50  Back Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 68.50  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 99.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 123.85  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 26.40 150.25  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 27.30 177.55  Back Fall

21C 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 193.05  Back Roll

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 221.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 247.05  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Female (13)

Amelie Gardner (2013) -- Maidstone Diving Team #18049002

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 37.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 65.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 91.80  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 118.20  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 26.40 144.60  Forward Roll

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 24.70 169.30  Back Roll

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.5 20.00 189.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 220.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 25.65 246.30  Reverse Dive

Betty Tickle (2013) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1804254(5)

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 20.15 39.95  Back Roll

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 63.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 90.50  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 116.00  Back Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 133.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 154.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 184.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 214.15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 238.15  Back Dive

Tosia Marszalek (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 36.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 60.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 86.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.5 30.75 116.75  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 140.15  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 165.35  Back Fall

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 192.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 214.25  Inward Dive

21C 3 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 13.00 227.25  Back Roll

Lacey Slinn (2013) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (7)

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 38.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 64.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.0   9.5 15.20 79.60  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 23.10 102.70  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 21.00 123.70  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 146.80  Back Fall

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 22.50 169.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 25.20 194.50  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 225.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Female (13)

Amelia Eddy (2013) -- Southend Diving (guest) (8)

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Roll

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 22.75 42.55  Back Roll

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 62.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 19.50 82.05  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 109.25  Back Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 127.75  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 144.75  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 167.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 190.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 26.25 216.65  Back Dive

Aurelia-Jai Hogan (2013) -- Amersham Swimming Club 4

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 34.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 63.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 20.30 83.90  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.5 21.60 105.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 19.20 124.70  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 25.20 149.90  Back Fall

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 170.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 20.15 190.85  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 215.15  Back Dive

Aurelie Tanner (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 26.60 50.00  Back Fall

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 73.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 23.40 96.65  Inward Dive

21C 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 113.15  Back Roll

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 131.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 147.65  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 175.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 198.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0   9.0 13.50 212.25  Back Dive

Safwa Sandford (2013) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (11)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 18.85 41.65  Back Roll

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 64.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 96.45  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.0   6.5 11.70 108.15  Reverse Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 127.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 149.65  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 173.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 1.5 1.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   7.0 11.20 184.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 205.45  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Open (13)

Oliver Salter (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #17989841



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Open (13)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 8.5 8.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 44.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 72.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 99.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 131.00  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 21.00 152.00  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 6.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 23.10 175.10  Back Fall

103C 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 31.50 206.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 20.40 227.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 259.40  Reverse Dive

Edward Salter (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #17989782

10A 3 1.2 8.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 46.80  Back Fall

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 75.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 107.05  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 38.00 145.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 165.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5   21.5 21.50 187.05  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 10.20 197.25 3Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 25.60 222.85  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 247.35  Inward Dive

Matthew Basham (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #16783113

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 40.80  Back Fall

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 73.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 34.20 107.40  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 131.40  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 16.50 147.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 164.90  Back Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 27.00 191.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 23.80 215.70  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 243.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Makar Smyk (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #16632464

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   22.0 22.00 45.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 73.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 30.75 104.55  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 23.10 127.65  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 149.25  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 172.35  Back Fall

21C 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 190.35  Back Roll

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 25.50 215.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 20.80 236.65  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Open (13)

Flynn Othen (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 5

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 31.00  Back Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.5 21.75 52.75  Back Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 19.20 71.95  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 97.15  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.5 25.80 122.95  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 149.55  Back Fall

201C 3 1.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 17.85 167.40  Back Dive

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 188.40  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 22.10 210.50  Inward Dive

Andrew Blueman (2013) -- Southend Diving (guest) (6)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 46.30  Back Fall

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 69.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 16.25 85.80  Inward Dive

21C 3 1.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 100.80  Back Roll

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 118.80  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 136.30  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 162.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 183.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 207.70  Back Dive

Luca Lee-Manuel (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 6

100A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Back Jump

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 20.25 38.75  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 60.45  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 86.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 105.85  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 127.55  Back Fall

101C 3 1.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.5 16.10 143.65  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   8.5 14.45 158.10  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5   14.5 18.85 176.95  Inward Dive

Albert Cottrell (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 7

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 18.90 41.10  Back Fall

21C 3 1.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 11.50 52.60  Back Roll

101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 74.30  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 17.55 91.85  Inward Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 108.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 124.35  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.5   10.0 16.00 140.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0   11.5 17.25 157.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0   8.0 12.80 170.40  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Open (13)

Adam Sargood (2013) -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) (9)

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 18.90 35.10  Back Fall

21C 3 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 12.00 47.10  Back Roll

401B 3 1.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 5.0 3.5   11.0 15.40 62.50  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 17.25 79.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 96.25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 13.50 109.75  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 17.60 127.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 149.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0   7.5 11.25 160.35  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15)

Skye Walter (2011) -- Southend Diving (guest) #1670388(1)

103B 1 1.7 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 30.60 66.30  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 98.60  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5   21.0 46.20 144.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 184.40  Forward Double Somersault

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5   20.5 32.80 217.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 243.80  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 275.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 40.95 316.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 357.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Isobel Stefanovic (2012) -- Southend Diving (guest) #1670381(2)

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 54.25  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 83.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 118.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 158.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 185.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 211.45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 237.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 266.50  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 40.70 307.20  Forward Double Somersault

Poppy Roberts (2012) -- Southend Diving (guest) #1622421(3)

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 52.45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0   17.5 26.25 78.70  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 108.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 134.85  Forward Double Somersault

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 36.00 170.85  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 38.95 209.80  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 25.20 235.00  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 266.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 300.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15)

Lara Cushway (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #16131101

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 29.70 29.70  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 37.80 67.50  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 28.70 96.20  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5   18.5 35.15 131.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 158.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 28.00 187.35  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 216.60  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 245.40  Back Dive

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 270.75  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 28.90 299.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Rosa Bates (2011) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club #14603012

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 24.65 47.75  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 36.00 83.75  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   17.5 28.00 111.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 36.10 147.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 177.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 202.70  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 32.30 235.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 263.80  Inward Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 291.85  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Maya Philpot (2012) -- Maidstone Diving Team #16184633

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 34.20 60.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 91.95  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 23.10 115.05  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 140.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 168.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 28.60 197.35  Forward Double Somersault

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 227.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 260.05  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 283.25  Inward Somersault

Erin Ruggles (2012) -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) #1633304(7)

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 47.75  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 31.35 79.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 35.70 114.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 28.80 143.60  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 171.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   17.0 23.80 195.40  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 232.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 25.50 258.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 282.30  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15)

Poppy Knight (2012) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 4

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 54.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 78.30  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 102.30  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 33.15 135.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101B 3 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 32.25 167.70  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 34.00 201.70  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 225.10  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 253.00  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 278.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Louisa Dovey (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 5

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 27.90  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 54.90  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 79.40  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 108.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 31.35 139.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 166.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   14.0 22.40 188.95  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 214.45  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 23.40 237.85  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 30.60 268.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Lily Bryant (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 46.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 75.85  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 104.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 19.80 124.25  Forward Double Somersault

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 153.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 34.20 188.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 22.80 210.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 245.05  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 23.10 268.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Bianca Mattioli (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (11)

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 53.60  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 16.00 69.60  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 96.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.5 3.5 4.5 3.0   12.0 26.40 122.40  Forward Double Somersault

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 31.50 153.90  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 185.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 35.10 220.50  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 249.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5   6.0 12.60 261.90 3Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15)

Ava Smith (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (12)

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 28.00 53.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 78.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 102.35  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 35.20 137.55  Forward Double Somersault

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 162.05  Forward Dive

101B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 180.55  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 19.50 200.05  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 230.65  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 257.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ella Klaustrup (2011) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 7

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 50.25  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 18.40 68.65  Inward Somersault

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 98.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.5 24.65 123.05  Back Somersault ½ Twist

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 150.05  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 174.55  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 204.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 31.35 236.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 257.55  Back Dive

Rebecca Nash (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 24.50 49.25  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 74.75  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 37.80 112.55  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   14.5 27.55 140.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 168.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 189.75  Inward Somersault

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 216.15  Back Dive

104C 1 2.2 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0   7.5 16.50 232.65  Forward Double Somersault

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 257.45  Reverse Dive

Amy Pinnegar (2012) -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) (15)

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 48.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 25.50 73.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 98.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.5 21.25 119.70  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0   10.5 15.75 135.45  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 155.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 177.40  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.5   18.0 30.60 208.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 24.70 232.70  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15)

Elin Tait (2011) -- Southend Diving (guest) (16)

101C 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 4.5   16.0 24.00 41.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 18.85 60.35  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 23.80 84.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.5 29.70 113.85  Reverse Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 18.60 132.45  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0   10.0 16.00 148.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 15.40 163.85  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 4.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 186.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 213.55  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open (14/15)

Leo Thompson (2011) -- Sandwell Diving Club (guest) #1742479(1)

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 30.40 57.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 84.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.5 42.75 127.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 5.5 4.5 7.0   18.5 35.15 162.80  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 192.05  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 31.20 223.25  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 253.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 285.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 315.40  Reverse Dive

Jayden Burr (2012) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (2)

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 27.75 51.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 73.15  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 107.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 138.60  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 165.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 192.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 23.40 215.60  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 236.60  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 268.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Anthony Marton (2011) -- Amersham Swimming Club 1

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0   12.0 26.40 26.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 16.80 43.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 11.40 54.60 3Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 83.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 115.80  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 144.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 165.40  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 195.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 234.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.5 31.90 266.65  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open (14/15)

Asher Butterfield (2012) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 2

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 45.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   10.0 16.00 61.00  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 85.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 118.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101C 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   15.0 21.00 139.00  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 165.35  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 193.25  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 215.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 243.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lokesh Green (2011) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 3

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 21.75 47.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 18.40 65.50  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 92.10  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 118.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101B 3 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 144.75  Forward Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0   9.0 16.20 160.95  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 22.75 183.70  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 20.25 203.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 21.85 225.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Leo McInnes (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

101B 3 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 16.25 38.75  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 66.65  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 28.90 95.55  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0   11.5 18.40 113.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 137.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 158.75  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 180.35  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 21.75 202.10  Back Dive

104C 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 202.10 1Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - 1m

Hannah Massey (2010) -- Southend Diving (guest) #1584067(1)

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 60.10  Back Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 88.60  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 118.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 3.5 3.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 146.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 180.20  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - 1m

Oli Tieu (2010) -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) #1721911(2)

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 51.25  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5   15.5 26.35 77.60  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 105.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 134.40  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 162.90  Back Somersault

Poppy Marchant (2009) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 1

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 21.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 20.40 42.00  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.5 20.00 62.00  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 93.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 30.60 124.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.0 4.0   11.0 22.00 146.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Emma Mills (2009) -- Maidstone Diving Team 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5111A 1 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 58.55  Forward Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 21.25 79.80  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5   13.0 23.40 103.20  Back Dive ½ Twist

301B 1 1.7 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 3.5   11.5 19.55 122.75  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 144.45  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18) - 1m

Lincoln Otten (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 47.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 74.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 102.00  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 34.10 136.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 19.80 155.90  Forward Double Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - 3m

Hannah Massey (2010) -- Southend Diving (guest) #1584067(1)

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 59.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 93.90  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 26.25 120.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 30.00 150.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 179.85  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - 3m

Oli Tieu (2010) -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) #1721911(2)

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 50.10  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 75.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 105.05  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 137.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 39.90 176.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Poppy Marchant (2009) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 1

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 53.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 86.35  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 114.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 146.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 21.85 168.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18) - 3m

Lincoln Otten (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 49.30  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   16.5 29.70 79.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 29.70 108.70  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 33.25 141.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 168.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults




